

NH-28 Road to Gramahari Bardi Badi Rao
Ke Tola under MMHSY (SC)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Work Division, Gopalganj-2

DIVISION

Block - Baidkumthpur SUB-DIVISION

Agency - M/s North Bihar Canal Corp

MEASUREMENT BOOK

967

4th on A/c Bill.

31

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - NH 28 rd.					
to Gaurhari Bandh gate					
Ra' ka tola.					
Agency - M/s North Bihar Const					
Agree. No. - 24/SBD/MMGSY/					
		2021-22.			
Date of start - 22-12-21					
Date of completion - 21-12-22					
Record Measurement					Nil
gaba.					
09/05/23					
J.F.					

Abstract of Cost:

① Clearing & Grubbing rd.				
Land				
0.39 hect @ Rs. 52970.34/ha				206582
② Const of embankment				
with approved material				
504.80 m ³ @ Rs. 190.07/m ³				9594720
③ Const of subgrade &				
Earthen shoulder				
2061.39 m ³ @ Rs. 91.76/m ³				3952922
④ Excavation of Kds. way.				
19.13 m @ Rs. 75.57/m ³				144620
⑤ P/v. of G/S as per specification				
813.21 m ³ @ Rs. 3700.45/m ³				30092482

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ P/v of WBM Gr 111					
364.40 m ³ @ Rs. 4583.44/m ³ - Rs. 1651986.20					
⑦ Const of embankment as per specification -					
1177.87 m ³ @ Rs. 153.78/m ³ - Rs. 181133.20					
⑧ P/A prime coat.					
3541.11 m ² @ Rs. 43.69/m ² - Rs. 154711					
⑨ P/A sack coat.					
3541.11 m ² @ Rs. 14.74/m ² - Rs. 52196.20					
⑩ P/L primer completely -					
3541.11 m ² @ 232.08/m ² - Rs. 821821.20					
⑪ Const of 7 cm reinforcement					
198.07 m ³ @ Rs. 7804.29/m ³ - Rs. 1545796.20					
⑫ Reinforce cement concrete					
M15 - Local Stone -					
(i) 10m post.					
2 Nos. @ 2634.05/No - Rs. 5268.10					
(ii) 20m post.					
5 Nos. @ 679.99/No - Rs. 3385.20					
⑬ Reinforce cement concrete					
with M15 grade Boundary pillar.					
26.00 Nos. @ 550.18/No - Rs. 14305.20					
⑭ Providing two coat					
prime					
22.32 m ² @ Rs. 101.40/m ² - Rs. 2263.20					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) P/V two coat white washing -					
71.00 m ² @ Rs. 94.14/m ² - Rs.					6684.28
(16) P/V & Laying hot applied thermoplastic					
266.00 m ² @ Rs. 72.91/m ² - Rs.					19395.92
(17) P/V new letter					
44.00/ltr. @ Rs. 0.54/ltr. - Rs.					2420.00
(18) P/V typical MMSY information Board -					
2.00 Nos. @ Rs. 13076.53/No. - Rs.					26153.06
(19) P/V & Fining MMSY Maint & Board -					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 13076.53/No. - Rs.					26153.06
(20) P/V & Fining retro reflectorised cautionary, advisory & mandatory sign board -					
(i) 1600 mm rectangular					
8 Nos. @ Rs. 3603.02/No. - Rs.					28824.16
(ii) 1600 mm Circular					
6 Nos. @ Rs. 4852.66/No. - Rs.					29116.20
(iii) 1600 mm x 450 mm []					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 4166.54/No. - Rs.					8333.08
(iv) 900 mm wide octagon					
2 Nos. @ Rs. 7929.52/No. - Rs.					15859.04

Continuation

Continuation